
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HAWKER
FINANCIAL CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806240002
56820

06/24/2008
10:23:51

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705020002
03670

200806250002
59310

06/25/2008
12:08:28

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705300002
50070

200806250002
59820

06/25/2008
01:57:47

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705300002
52380

200806200002
52920

06/20/2008
12:54:30

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705290002
47850

200806250002
59300

06/25/2008
12:08:27

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705300002
52400

200806250002
59330

06/25/2008
12:10:45

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705290002
47860

200806250002
59320

06/25/2008
12:10:44

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200705010002
01550

200806250002
59810

06/25/2008
01:57:46

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200707050003
17700

200806190002
50260

06/19/2008
11:41:33

HAWKER
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALISADES
ACQUISITION
XVI LLC

200703300001
45550


