Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806240002 56820	06/24/2008 10:23:51	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705020002 03670	
200806250002 59310	06/25/2008 12:08:28	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705300002 50070	
200806250002 59820	06/25/2008 01:57:47	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705300002 52380	
200806200002 52920	06/20/2008 12:54:30	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705290002 47850	
200806250002 59300	06/25/2008 12:08:27	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705300002 52400	
200806250002 59330	06/25/2008 12:10:45	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705290002 47860	
200806250002 59320	06/25/2008 12:10:44	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200705010002 01550	
200806250002 59810	06/25/2008 01:57:46	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200707050003 17700	
200806190002 50260	06/19/2008 11:41:33	HAWKER FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALISADES ACQUISITION XVI LLC					200703300001 45550	